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First Name Last Name City State Phone Email

Marcia Adler Delray Beach FL 561-499-3947 adler83@aol.com

Joan Anselm Keswick VA 434-202-0473 vongestern88@gmail.com

Klaus Anselm Keswick VA 434-202-0473 kjanselm@aol.com

Barbara Bender Sacramento CA 916-455-3377 barbarajbender@sbcglobal.net

Judi Boston-Payne Cranfills Gap TX 254-597-2358 judi@tuckerpeterson.com

Sharon Burns Orlando FL 307-399-5475 SharonLBurns@yahoo.com

Karen Child Casa Grande AZ 801-699-8727 brchild@mission.com

Carolyn Coulter Port Charlotte FL 941-637-1830

Eugene Coulter Port Charlotte FL 941-637-1830

Judy DeBernardi Campbell CA 408-866-4248 denovogiants@sbcglobal.net

Kim Demchak Mayer AZ 602-615-8587 goldhung@wildblue.net

Kathy DeShong Brighton IL 618-466-0122 scentsashn@aol.com

Mary Falls Baraboo WI 608-356-6642 classicgiantschnauzers@gmail.com

Kelly Fink-Pickarts Lithia FL 813-643-1322 jadior@hotmail.com

Tonilyn Fay Long Island NY 631-543-2038 skylinefay@aol.com

Ed Fojtik Ingleside IL 847-254-6166 efojtik@aol.com

Steve Fox Boston KY 502-558-4730 rustergiants@aol.com

Olga Gagne Niagara Falls NY 905-262-4682 bluechip149@sympatico.ca

Martha Galuszka West Hartford CT 860-233-2286 migaluszka@aol.com

Walter Galuszka West Hartford CT 860-233-2286 migaluszka@aol.com

Bonnie Godshall Sellersville PA 215-453-1626 rongk9@verizon.net

Ron Godshall Sellersville PA 215-453-1626 rongk9@verizon.net

Pierre Golet Contrecoeur QC 450-587-5369 delarive@videotron.ca

Robin Greenslade Mims FL 321-264-1021 kenroknl@aol.com

Sylvia Hammarstrom Sebastopol CA 707-795-7070 skansenkennel@me.com

Starr Henderson Orangevale CA 916-719-5352 ceejaystarr@comcast.net

Robin Holley Columbus NC 828-863-1265 rwholley2004@me.com

Linda Hurst Clarkrange TN 865-604-7734 jezismom@yahoo.com

Jim Keay Langley BC 604-533-8744 rallygiant@shaw.ca

Nola Keay Langley BC 604-533-8744 rallygiant@shaw.ca

Enid (May-Oct) Lagree Rehoboth Beach DE 302-227-2849 elagree@gmail.com

Enid (Nov-May) Lagree Meridian TX 254-435-6271 elagree@gmail.com

Chris Lietzau Lansing MI 517-881-3549 momentumm5@comcast.net

Karen Lowchen Richlandtown PA 610-346-8074 glidewalker@yahoo.com

Ginny Maese Glendale AZ 602-403-8736 ginnygsca@cox.net

Karen Mancini Warwick RI 401-781-0824 karenmanci@aol.com
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Larry McNeill Corvallis OR 541-757-9089 marlene@corvaliskennels.com

Marlene McNeill Corvallis OR 541-757-9089 marlene@corvaliskennels.com

Bernadette Michener Okeechobee FL 863-467-2058 ntneacrs@okeechobee.com

Brenda Nyx Louisburg NC 919-340-0620 krazytee@earthlink.net

Tim Nyx Louisburg NC 919-340-0620 krazytee@earthlink.net

James Olson North Mankato MN 507-388-5238 bridgest@hickorytech.net

Sharon Olson North Mankato MN 507-388-5238 bridgest@hickorytech.net

Carol Orzexhowski Clinton Township MI 586-468-4757 r-c-orz@comcast.net

Greg Reyna Arlington TX 214-663-6019 delareinas@yahoo.com

Lucille Riggs Liberty MO 816-718-7188 luciler@sbcglobal.net

Kelvin Robbins Minooka IL 815-475-6101 info@keystonekennel.com

Bonnie Rodriguez Friendship WI 630-554-0332 bjobon@aol.com

Valli Rovenolt Watsontown PA 570-649-6385 vrovenolt@gmail.com

Jennifer Rutkas Yorkville IL 630-336-6088 michael@rutkas.com

Michael Rutkas Yorkville IL 630-336-6088 michael@rutkas.com

Yvonne Schilla Royal Oak MI 248-554-9061 vlnyws@aol.com

Victoria Seiler-Cushman Xenia OH 513-638-1585 seilerva@yahoo.com

Lonnie Small Morristown IN 765-763-6131 joystar@lightbound.com

Tami Stoller Salida CA 209-545-3231 tami@mirc.us

Linda Strydio Pompton Plains NJ 973-835-7717 vontiki@peoplepc.com

Cathi Tower-Chriscaden Monroe WA 360-794-5388 myownly@comcast.net

John Vivian Lacey WA 360-459-9365 schnauzermom@comcast.net

Susan Vivian Lacey WA 360-459-9365 schnauzermom@comcast.net

Cindy Wallace Divida CO 719-651-3638 gswhiskers@yahoo.com

Peg Watson Fresno CA 559-287-4138 cookie-web@att.net

James Wilkes Palmdale CA 661-947-0063

Peggy Wilkes Palmdale CA 661-947-0063

Janett Willis Normandy TN 931-581-9564 jmwgiant@outlook.com

Sharon Wong San Francisco CA craftydog288@hotmail.com

Mitzi Young Sacramento CA 916-743-5932 mitziyoung@earthlink.net

Kappy Zahn Las Vegas NV kapzahn@msn.com

Cricket Zink Farmersville OH 937-687-1271 cricketzk@gmail.com
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